
BOYS 2A SUBSTATE

OTTUMWA, IA

2/18/2020

1ST GAME

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE

BRAYDON SONGER OTTUMWA 231

GARRATY RICHMOND OTTUMWA 206

RICH GARRETT OTTUMWA 210

REILEY FREEMAN OTTUMWA 158

JAXSON COBLE OTTUMWA 199

DAWSON GREENE OTTUMWA 226

REESE KREBILL KEOKUK 278

GAVIN MOELLER KEOKUK 193

PATRICK GOETZ KEOKUK 215

LOGAN KRAMER KEOKUK 138

RHETT FULLHART KEOKUK 181

KODY SAPP KEOKUK 218

ZACH TARR OSKALOOSA 171

DALLAS GILCHRIST OSKALOOSA 172

KALE HOOVER OSKALOOSA 148

JARRETT CZERWINSKI OSKALOOSA 196

JARED SMITH OSKALOOSA 259

DYLAN  VANWYK OSKALOOSA 200

BLAINE ADAMS BONDURANT 158

KAMERON DOUGHMAN BONDURANT 176

MASON MURPHY BONDURANT 149

GABE BARKEMA BONDURANT 179

ANDREW ULMER BONDURANT 159

RYAN STANLEY BONDURANT 224

THOMAS HODNETT NEWTON 163

ELI INGLE NEWTON 154

EVAN BENAC NEWTON 157

BEN ZEIEN NEWTON 149

NATE KEITH NEWTON 156

CARTER VANDER SCHEL NEWTON 174

DAKOTA SCHIPPERS PELLA 166

DRAKE BEARD PELLA 149

NATHAN GRANDIA PELLA 130

TRAVIS WARE PELLA 148

MATT DE JONG PELLA 145

REID MILLER PELLA 174

BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0



BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0

BOYS 2A SUBSTATE

OTTUMWA, IA

2/18/2020

INDIVIDUAL

GAME

TEAM SCORING TOTAL

OTTUMWA 2134

KEOKUK 2154

OSKALOOSA 1881

BONDURANT 1749

NEWTON 1772

PELLA 1658

SCHOOL 7 NAME 0

OTTUMWA

BRAYDON SONGER 231

GARRATY RICHMOND 206

RICH GARRETT 210

REILEY FREEMAN 158

JAXSON COBLE 199

DAWSON GREENE 226

TOTAL

KEOKUK

REESE KREBILL 278

GAVIN MOELLER 193

PATRICK GOETZ 215

LOGAN KRAMER 138

RHETT FULLHART 181

KODY SAPP 218

TOTAL

OSKALOOSA

ZACH TARR 171



DALLAS GILCHRIST 172

KALE HOOVER 148

JARRETT CZERWINSKI 196

JARED SMITH 259

DYLAN  VANWYK 200

TOTAL

BONDURANT

BLAINE ADAMS 158

KAMERON DOUGHMAN 176

MASON MURPHY 149

GABE BARKEMA 179

ANDREW ULMER 159

RYAN STANLEY 224

TOTAL

NEWTON

THOMAS HODNETT 163

ELI INGLE 154

EVAN BENAC 157

BEN ZEIEN 149

NATE KEITH 156

CARTER VANDER SCHEL 174

TOTAL

PELLA

DAKOTA SCHIPPERS 166

DRAKE BEARD 149

NATHAN GRANDIA 130

TRAVIS WARE 148

MATT DE JONG 145

REID MILLER 174



2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE SCORE

178 409

225 431

203 413

188 346

238 437 4

218 444 3

189 467 1

241 434

201 416

198 336

216 397

222 440

136 307

156 328

170 318

187 383

195 454 2

198 398

160 318

148 324

150 299

157 336

191 350

197 421

189 352

218 372

151 308

167 316

141 297

250 424

175 341

147 296

171 301

157 305

192 337

200 374

0 0



0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

225 255 233 242 229 3318 1

196 208 201 175 196 3130 2

176 207 160 169 226 2819 3

205 196 157 227 159 2693 5

229 194 182 147 216 2740 4

168 145 193 183 150 2497 6

0 0 0 0 0 0

178 409

225 431

203 413

188 346 X

238 437

218 444

2134

189 467

241 434

201 416

198 336 X

216 397

222 440

2154

136 307 X



156 328

170 318

187 383

195 454

198 398

1881

160 318

148 324

150 299 X

157 336

191 350

197 421

1749

189 352

218 372

151 308

167 316

141 297 X

250 424

1772

175 341

147 296 X

171 301

157 305

192 337

200 374


